
Exam Timetable 

Year 11 Mock GCSE’s  

W/c’s 02/02/2026 & 09/02/2026 
 

Date: Subject: Arrival 
Time: 

Duration: 

Monday 02/02/26 English Language 
 
French Reading & Listening F & H 

8:50 am 
 
11:30 am 

1h 45m 
 
1h 20m / 1h 45m 

Tuesday 03/02/26 Religious Studies – Foundational 
Catholic Theology 
Spanish Reading & Listening F & H 

8:50 am 
 
11:30 am 

1h 30m 
 
1h 20m / 1h 45m 

Wednesday 04/02/26 History (2 papers) 
 
PE 
Sports Studies 

8:50 am 
 
12:00 
12:00 

2h 
 
1h  
1h 

Thursday 05/02/26 Combined Science – Biology 
 
Food & Nutrition 

8:50 am 
 
11:30 am 

1h 15 / 1h 45m 
 
1h 45m 

Friday 06/02/26 English Literature 
 
 

8:50am 
 
 

2h 15m 
 
 

 

Monday 09/02/26 Geography 
 
Mathematics 

8:50 am 
 

11:30 am 

1h 45m 
 
1h 30m 

Tuesday 10/02/26 Combined Science – Chemistry 
 
Religious Studies - Judaism 

8:50 am 
 
11: 30 am 

1h 15m / 1h 45m 
 
1h 

Wednesday 11/02/26 Geography 
 
Business 
Engineering 

8:50 am 
 
11:30 am 
11:30 am 

1h 30m 
 
1h 45m 
1h 30m 

Thursday 12/02/26 Design & Technology 
 
French & Spanish Writing F & H 

8:50 am 
 
11:30 am 

2h 
 
1h 10m / 1h 15m 

Friday 13/02/26 Combined Science – Physics 
 
Health & Social Care 
Further Mathematics 

8:50 am 
 
11:30 am 
11:30 am 

1h 15m / 1h 45m 
 
1h 15m  
1h 30m 

 


